:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9367509

Jun 24, 2024 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 292,734 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1154314 - 0.018734281 ETH®
62.28 USD

2 1154315 - 0.018739131 ETH®
62.30 USD

3 1154316 - 0.018723752 ETH®
62.25 USD

4 1154317 - 0.018727255 ETH®
62.26 USD

S 1154318 - 0.018742283 ETH®
62.31 USD

6 1154319 - 0.018482798 ETH®
61.45 USD

7 1154320 - 0.018706054 ETH®
62.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9367509
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/292734
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154314
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154315
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154316
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154317
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154318
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154319
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154320

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1154321

1154322

1154323

1154324

1154325

1154326

1154327

1154328

1154329

Validator Id

1389988

Amount

- 0.109860948
365.26 USD

- 0.018749862
62.33 USD

- 0.018741091
62.31 USD

- 0.018728856
62.26 USD

- 0.018731039
62.27 USD

- 0.018764800
62.38 USD

- 0.018594798
61.82 USD

- 0.018747290
62.33 USD

- 0.018715049
62.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.045135565
150.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154321
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154322
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154323
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154324
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154325
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154326
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154327
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154328
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154329
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1389988

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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